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Stand: 27.04.2024 00:21:40

Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Schiiler - Schau Solo - Minis

TSC DanceMove Steinheim e.V.
Spvgg Hosenfeld 1931/48 e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Minis 1

1 587
2 601
1 012
2 363
3 303
4 268
5 514
6 564
7 010
8 059
9 907

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSV Murr e.V.

TSC Stadtlauringen e.V.
TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.

TSC Weiss-Rot Steinheim 1996
e.V.

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC
Schwarz-Gelb Jilich e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Minis 2

u B~ W N

9

348
178
553
022
535

010

010
010

495

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSC Volkach e.V.

Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.
TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.
TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.

Gorlitzer Karneval- und
Tanzsportverein e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Maxis Qualifikation 2

1
2
3

Seite 1 von 4

178
303
348

268

523

TSC Volkach e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.
1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroRRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

Tanz

Wolke Merz

Summer Fritz

Cecile Klenk
Franzi Kiihner

Hanna
Breidenstein

Alona Dubin

Hannah
Otterbach

Neele Schrottle
Isabella RieBbeck

Asia Finocchiaro

Anna-Lena
Reinders

Michelle Werner
Enie Kronlein
Naemi Diekmann
Lara Pfaff

Ylva Nadj

Tamina-Lynn
Seifert

Chiara Petronio

Mona Sandmann

Vivien Heider

Felicitas Zobel
Maya Srovin

Lana Lakman

Dalia Vidrascu

Isabel Lucke

Punkte

223
221

255
253

250

238

233

231
230

215

208

256
251
248
234
232

225

223
216

201

263
259
257

252

244

WR WR WR WR WR

1

79
76

88
87

85

82

82

81
81

75

70

85
86
84
77
79

77

77
72

68

87
86
84

83

81

2

76
73

82
78

80

77

77

76
74

71

67

84
80
82
78
76

73

73
70

65

87
86
86

88

83

3

74
72

87
86

85

77

77

73
75

70

71

83
83
82
79
81

77

75
75

68

92
87
90

85

84

4

73
77

80
82

80

79

79

76
75

69

66

87
86
82
79
73

75

71
71

65

85
83
85

84

80

5

70
71

86
85

90

86

77

79
80

74

73

87
82
86
75
77

73

75
73

68

89
88
86

81

80

PE

15
15

15

14

15

15
15

13

15

15
15
15
14
15

15

15
14

13

15
15
15

15

15

Abziige

o O o o o



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

6
7
8
9
10

11

012
553
514
564

477

005

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.
Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.
TSV Murr e.V.

TSC Stadtlauringen e.V.

TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang
e.V.

TSC Gelnhauser Schelmengarde
e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Maxis Qualifikation 1

1
2

3

10

363
348

284

131
497

059

012

907

907

395

Spvgg Oedheim e.V.
1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke
Nidderau e.V.

TG Liederbach e.V.
TSG Step Up! Klein-Auheim e.V.

TSC Weiss-Rot Steinheim 1996
e.V.

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC
Schwarz-Gelb Jilich e.V.

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC
Schwarz-Gelb Jilich e.V.

TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim
e.Vv.

Haupt - OK Garde Solo

1
2

616
000

KV Die Stichlinge Frankfurt e.V.
Akrobatikverein Niesky e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Maxis Qualifikation 4

1

5
6
7
8

9

523

010
200

906

012
440
497
587

063

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.
TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

TG Freiberg

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.
TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

TSG Step Up! Klein-Auheim e.V.
TSC DanceMove Steinheim e.V.

TC Blau-WeiR St. Katharinen
e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Maxis Qualifikation 3

1
2
3

3
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524
120
014

905

TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V.
JTSC Dettelbach e.V.
TGS Eschborn e.V.

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

Tanz

Lilith Stlirmer
Elisabeth Haun
Nele Krauter

Nina Scholl

Lucy Pospischil

Luisa Prestifillipo

Madison Geiger

Emma Hofmann
Emily Schdler

Lynn Jung

Marina Schischkin

Elisa Mann

Maya Stepien
Hanna
Zaunbrecher

Emilie Graf

Leonie Kymparis

Alina Bender

Claudia Besser

Ylenia
Kleinknecht

Laura Schitze
Lea Toprak

Emma
Weidenfelder

Daria Maier
Evelina Karsten
Smilla Hieb
Selina Engel

Katharina
Hlbenthal

Marleen Mhl
Emilia Hardt
Lisa Lichterfeld

Larsa Barkses
Georgis

Punkte

242
241
231
225

222

213

268
235

234

230
228

227

218

190

187

245
239

261

256
244

243

232
231
229
222

197

270
263
253

253

WR WR WR
1 2 3
80 80 84
83 79 82
78 76 83
74 71 77
75 73 73
69 74 75
90 87 89
77 76 82
75 77 78
75 77 |79
79 74 77
77 76 80
74 73 75
61 62 65
66 63 57
0 0 0
79 85 82
82 83 78
83 87 88
86 86 85
78 85 80
81 84 79
74 78 80
76 79 75
73 75 79
66 73 |76
67 64 61
90 87 90
88 88 87
84 84 85
83 85 84

WR WR
4 5
81 8l
80 79
77 76
75 76
74 77
70 68
89 92
77 81
79 79
76 77
72 77
74 74
71 70
65 63
63 61
0 0
84 76
79 75
89 86
85 85
81 83
81 81
82 73
80 76
78 76
79 73
69 66
92 90
86 89
84 85
87 84

15
15
15
14

15

15

15
15

15

15
15

15

15

12

12

15

15
15

15

15
15
15
13

10

15
15
15

15

Abziige

o O o o

o O o o



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

8

9

363

477

268

178

477

Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang
e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Volkach e.V.

TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang
e.v.

Jugend - Schau Solo - Qualifikation 2

1
2
3

4

5
6

564
014
587

371

565
102

TSC Stadtlauringen e.V.
TGS Eschborn e V.

TSC DanceMove Steinheim e.V.

STG Kiirnach e.V.

KJTSV Frankfurt e.V.
TSG Dorsten e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - Master Trophy

1

9

10

268

268

268

536
200

523

523

379

523

348

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.

TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration

GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration

GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration

GroRRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

Jugend - Schau Solo - Qualifikation 1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

253

565
452
371
131
131
582

TSV GymTa-Session Altluheim

e.V.

KJTSV Frankfurt e.V.

1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.
STG Klrnach e.V.

TG Liederbach e.V.

TG Liederbach e.V.

TSA d. TV Dingolfing 1868 e.V.

Haupt - Schau Solo - Qualifikation

1
2
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379
217

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.
1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.

Tanz

Leonie Moik

Amelie-Loreley
Merz

Emily Janzen
Franziska Bub

Irina Makarchuk

Lea Langhojer
Rebecca Frohlich
Lara Kersten

Tamina
Zimmermann

Luzie Luttropp

Lena Hegenberg

Katharina
Schreiner

Sina Krogmann

Carola Narr

Johanna Meusel
Sarah-Lena Bock

Fabienne
Hoffmann

Yasmin Schlipf

Chiara Dinges

Fabienne
Nicolaus

Antonia KreR

Nele Hauke

Nicole Bill
Antonia Bauer
Lisa Herrmann
Lia Gummel
Katharina RoR
Lena Apfelbeck

Dina Usmanova

Shawn Gallmon

Punkte

248

247

240

236

222

248
240
239

238

227
215

290

250
244
242
238
225
215

287
281

WR WR WR WR WR
1 2 3 4 5

81 82 |82 8 84

78 8 82 82 83

82 |77 |83 81 |77

76 80 80 80 |76

70 76 76 |75 |71

82 |77 |82 88 84
79 81 78 86 |80
81 77 |80 8 78

80 76 |79 84 79

75 74 75 83 |77
77 71 70 |70 |74

10 |9 10 |8 6

9% |97 |95 98 97

83 |86 86 81 78
83 |82 87 77 |79
73 79 88 82 81
82 79 |79 73 80
75 718 75 |75 |71
74 72 72 |71 |70

9% 97 |96 95 94
93 |94 |95 94 91

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

15

14

15

14

Abziige

O O o o o o



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Haupt - Schau Solo - Master Trophy
TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.
TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

3 395
4 217
5 371
6 079
7 527
8 389
9 177
10 905
1 379
2 253
3 379
4 576
5 564
6 905
7 523
8 905
9 440
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TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim

e.Vv.

1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.

STG Kirnach e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.

ASV Dachau e.V.

TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim e.V.

TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V.
TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

e.V.

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.
TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

TSC Stadtlauringen e.V.
TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

TSC Dance Inspiration
GrolRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach
TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

Tanz

Alicia Weichsel

Jennifer Thelen
Annika Schmitt

Katharina
Sudthanom

Sarah Hohendorf

Carla
Baumgartner

Elena Weis

Jana Noll

Arianna Adler
Monia Petry

Alina Dibner

Sina Marie
Janecke

Melina Nastvogel

Malin Krohn
Gloria Carannante

Julia Végele

Sarah Braun

Punkte

262

259
253

243

242

240

238
221

WR WR WR WR WR

1

85

87
88

76

82

79

78
74

2

88

88
85

84

80

82

77
78

3

87

85
85

81

82

81

78
72

4

88

86
83

78

80

77

84
74

5

87

86
83

85

79

80

82
73

PE | Abziige



